
2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Intermediate Awards

Compound FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Huber, Chase Kent 128 Intermediate Compound 345

2 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll 120 Intermediate Compound 328

3 Tognocchi, Aubrey Harford 124 Intermediate Compound 325 4

4 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll 117 Intermediate Compound 321 2

5 Hydorn, Brody Carroll 116 Intermediate Compound 313

6 Cervantes, Cole Somerset 129 Intermediate Compound 302

7 Kiser, Rowan Carroll 118 Intermediate Compound 280

8 Baker, Aubrey Kent 127 Intermediate Compound 274 1

9 Zdobysz, Macrina Caroline 112 Intermediate Compound 274

10 Frock, Jacob Carroll 114 Intermediate Compound 262

Compound 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Huber, Chase Kent 128 Intermediate Compound 100 7

2 Cervantes, Cole Somerset 129 Intermediate Compound 98 3

3 Tognocchi, Aubrey Harford 124 Intermediate Compound 94 2

4 Zdobysz, Nathaniel Caroline 113 Intermediate Compound 92 1

5 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll 117 Intermediate Compound 91 2

6 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll 120 Intermediate Compound 89 4

7 Hydorn, Brody Carroll 116 Intermediate Compound 87 2

8 Frock, Jacob Carroll 114 Intermediate Compound 87 1

9 Baker, Aubrey Kent 127 Intermediate Compound 84

10 Kiser, Rowan Carroll 118 Intermediate Compound 78

Compound Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Huber, Chase Kent 128 Intermediate Compound 445 7 0

2 Tognocchi, Aubrey Harford 124 Intermediate Compound 419 6 0

3 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll 120 Intermediate Compound 417 4 0

4 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll 117 Intermediate Compound 412 4 0

5 Cervantes, Cole Somerset 129 Intermediate Compound 400 3 0

6 Hydorn, Brody Carroll 116 Intermediate Compound 400 2 0

7 Baker, Aubrey Kent 127 Intermediate Compound 358 1 0

8 Kiser, Rowan Carroll 118 Intermediate Compound 358 0 0

9 Frock, Jacob Carroll 114 Intermediate Compound 349 1 0

10 Zdobysz, Nathaniel Caroline 113 Intermediate Compound 345 1 0
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2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Intermediate Awards

Recurve FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Lyons, Erin Harford 131 Intermediate Recurve 195

2 Rey, Olivia Howard 132 Intermediate Recurve 146

Recurve 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Lyons, Erin Harford 131 Intermediate Recurve 66 1

2 Rey, Olivia Howard 132 Intermediate Recurve 41

Recurve Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Lyons, Erin Harford 131 Intermediate Recurve 261 1 0

2 Rey, Olivia Howard 132 Intermediate Recurve 187 0 0
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